

Tender Inviting Authority: AGM (E-C)

Name of Work: Special repair and patch work at Apron shoulder, Runway shoulder and Perimeter road etc. inside operational area at SGRDJ Airport, Amritsar.

Contract No: 2022_AAL_110290_1

Kohinoor Construction Company, Amritsar									
PRICE SCHEDULE									
Sl. No.	Item Description	Item Code / Make	Quantity	Units	QUOTED RATE In Figures To be entered by the Bidder inclusive of all taxes but excluding GST	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words	
1	2	3	4	5	7	8	10		
1	Dismantling of flexible pavement (bituminous courses) by mechanical means and disposal of dismantled material up to a lead of 1 kilometre, as per direction of Engineer-in-charge.	item1	561.93	cum	450	252869.40	INR Two Lakh Fifty Two Thousand Eight Hundred & Sixty Nine and Paise Forty Only		
2	Providing and applying tack coat using hot straight run bitumen of grade VG - 10, including heating the bitumen, spraying the bitumen with mechanically operated spray unit fitted on bitumen boiler, cleaning and preparing the existing road surface as per specifications : b) On bituminous surface @ 0.50 Kg / sqm	item2	15,879.38	sqm	38	603416.44	INR Six Lakh Three Thousand Four Hundred & Sixteen and Paise Forty Four Only		
3	4 cm thick bitumastic sheet with hot bitumen of approved quality, using stone chippings (60% with 12.5 mm nominal size and 40% with 10 mm nominal size) @ 2.60 cum per 100 sqm and coarse sand @ 2.60 cum per 100 sqm of road surface and with bitumen @ 56 kg/cum of stone chippings and @ 128 kg/cum of sand over a tack coat with hot straight run bitumen, including consolidation with road roller of 8 to 10 tonne etc. complete. (tack coat to be paid separately) : b) With paving asphalt grade VG - 30 with no solvent	item3	15,769.38	sqm	480	7569302.40	INR Seventy Five Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Three Hundred & Two and Paise Forty Only		

4	Providing and laying bituminous macadam using crushed stone aggregates of specified grading premixed with bituminous binder, transported to site by tippers, laid over a previously prepared surface with paver finisher equipped with electronic sensor to the required grade, level and alignment and rolling with smooth wheeled, vibratory and tandem rollers as per specifications to achieve the desired compaction and density, complete as per specifications and directions of Engineer-in-Charge. b) 50 to 100 mm average compacted thickness with bitumen of grade VG-30 @ 3.50% (percentage by weight of total mix) prepared in Drum Type Hot Mix Plant of 60-90 TPH capacity.	Item 4	7.50	cum	6800	51000.00	INR Fifty One Thousand Only
Total in Figures						8476588.24	INR Eighty Four Lakh Seventy Six Thousand Five Hundred &
Quoted Rate in Words						INR Eighty Four Lakh Seventy Six Thousand Five Hundred & Eighty Eight and Paise Twenty Four Only	